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THE UNITED STATES POWER SQUADRONS® 
Public Courses and Seminars 

District 22 (Florida’s Gulf Coast) 
Locate America’s Boating Courses, Advanced Courses, Seminars: 

http://www.usps.org/cgi-bin-nat/eddept/cfind.cgi 
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Peace River Sail & Power Squadron 
Call (941) 637-0766 
Website: http://www.puntagorda-boating.org 
E mail:  puntagordaboating@gmail.com 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/PeaceRiverSailAndPowerSquadron 

 
America’s Boating Course    Start Date/Time 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   Jan 21, 2017 (Sat) 8:30 AM 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   Feb 15, 2017 (Wed) 6:30 PM 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   May 6, 2017 (Sat) 8:30 AM 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   July 8, 2017 (Sat) 8:30 AM 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   Sept 9, 2017 (Sat) 8:30 AM 
America’s Boating Course (12 hr)   Oct 4, 2017 (Wed) 6:30 PM 
 
In-depth courses     Start Date/Time 
Cruising and Cruise Planning    Jan 9, 2017 (Mon) 1:30 PM 
Marine Electrical Systems    Jan 10, 2017 (Tue) 9:30 AM 
Engine Maintenance     Jan 11, 2017 (Wed) 9:00 AM 
Sail       Jan 11, 2017 (Wed) 3:00 PM 
Electronic Navigation     Jan 11, 2017 (Wed) 7:00 PM 
Marine Communications Systems   Jan 13, 2017 (Fri) 1:30 PM  
Weather      Feb 20, 2017 (Mon) 9:30 AM 
Weather      Nov 2, 2017 (Thu) 1:00 PM 
 
1 Day Seminars:      Start Date/Time 
Hurricane Preparation for Boaters   Apr 8, 2017 (Sat) 2:00 PM 
Hurricane Preparation for Boaters   May 20, 2017 (Sat) 2:00 PM 
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